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SBA NORTH CAROLINA District 

6302 Fairview Road, Suite 300, Charlotte, NC 

Phone: 704-344-6563 

Fax: 704-344-6769 

Website:  http://www.sba.gov/nc  

Office Email: nc@sba.gov  

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Lynn L. Douthett 704-344-6579 202-481-4261 lynn.douthett@sba.gov  
Deputy District Director Mike Arriola 704-344-6578 202-481-4594 michael.arriola@sba.gov  
District Counsel Bynum Rudisill 704-344-6596  bynum.rudisill@sba.gov  
     
Lead Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

Mia Fagley 704-344-6396 202-292-3582 mia.fagley@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Joe Ann Shaeffers 704-344-6577 202-481-2573 joeann.shaeffers@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Robert Tarleton 704-344-6567 202-481-5246 robert.tarleton@sba.gov  

     
Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Karen Hoskins 704-344-6381 202-481-2853 karen.hoskins@sba.gov  

Program Support 
Assistant 

Erin Connell 704-344-6590  erin.connell@sba.gov  

     
Lead Economic 
Development Specialist 

Eileen Joyce 704-344-6787 202-481-1853 eileen.joyce@sba.gov  

Public Affairs Specialist 
(Media) 

Mike Ernandes 704-344-6588 202-481-4637 mike.ernandes@sba.gov  

     
Western North Carolina 
Office (Asheville) 

Steve White 828-747-7727 202-481-0407 steven.white@sba.gov  

     
Senior Area Manager 
Triangle Area (Raleigh) 

Patrick Rodriguez 919-532-5525 202-741-7097 patrick.rodriguez@sba.gov  

     
Senior Area Manager 
Southeastern North 
Carolina (Wilmington) 

Don Spry 910-398-0746 202-292-3787 don.spry@sba.gov  
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